THE DATASHEET OF
71V546S100PFG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
©2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
AUGUST 2017
  DSC-3821/07
ZBT and Zero Bus Turnaround are trademarks of Integrated Device Technology, Inc. and the architecture is supported by Micron Technology and Motorola Inc.

NOTE:
1. A read operation is assumed to be in progress.
Ordering Information
OE
DATA Out
tOHZ
tOLZ
tOE
Valid
3821 drw 11
NOTES:
1.  Contact your local sales office for Industrial temp range for other speeds, packages and powers.
Speed
(ns)
Orderable Part ID
Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
100 71V546S100PFG PKG100 TQFP C
71V546S100PFG8 PKG100 TQFP C
71V546S100PFGI PKG100 TQFP I
71V546S100PFGI8 PKG100 TQFP I
133 71V546S133PFG PKG100 TQFP C
71V546S133PFG8 PKG100 TQFP C
71V546S133PFGI PKG100 TQFP I
71V546S133PFGI8 PKG100 TQFP I
3821t25.tbl
Orderable Part  Information
100 pin Plastic Thin Quad Flatpack (PKG100)
S